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5786 HIGH HOLY DAYS SERVICES 2025 

 
SELIHOT: Aug 26 - Oct. 1 SUKKOT 

    Selihot and Shahrit: Shahrit 6:15 am

Mon – Fri 5:45 am Candle lighting 6:00 pm

Sunday 7:30 am Minha and Arvit 6:00 pm

ROSH HASHANAH Shahrit 8:30 am

Monday, Sept 22 SELIHOT and Shahrit 5:45 am Minha and Arvit 6:00 pm

Candle lighting 6:23 pm Candle lighting 6:58 pm

Minha and Arvit 6:25 pm

Shahrit 8:30 am

Tuesday, Sept 23 Shahrit (with Shofar ) 8:00 am Minha and Arvit 6:00 pm

Tashlich 5:00 pm Havdallah 6:57 pm

 (Bullough’s Pond, off Commonwealth Ave.)

Minha and Arvit 6:25 pm HOL HAMOED SUCCOT SHAHRIT : 

Candle lighting 7:00 pm Thu, Fri 6:15 am; Sat. 8:30 am; Sun. 8:00 am

Wednesday, Sept 24 Shahrit (with Shofar ) 8:00 am

Minha and Arvit 6:25 pm SHEMINI ATZERET

Havdallah 7:20 pm Monday, Oct. 13 Shahrit 5:45 am

[Hoshaana Rabbah]

TZOM GUEDALIA Candle lighting 5:47 pm

Thursday, Sept 25 Fast starts 5:12 am Minha and Arvit 5:50 pm

Selihot and Shahrit 5:45 am

Minha 6:15 pm Tuesday, Oct. 14 Shahrit 8:30 am

Fast ends 6:57 pm
SIMHAT TORAH 

YOM KIPPUR Tuesday, Oct. 14 Minha and Arvit 5:45 pm

Wednesday, Oct. 1 SELIHOT and Shahrit 5:45 am [Torah Hakafot ]

Minha 2:30 pm Candle lighting 6:25 pm

Candle lighting 6:07 pm

Kol Nidre 6:10 pm Wednesday, Oct. 15 Shahrit 8:30 am
[Torah Hakafot ]

Thursday, Oct. 2 Shahrit 8:30 am Minha and Arvit 5:45 pm

Minha 4:20 pm Havdallah 6:44 pm

Neila 6:05 pm

Shofar 7:06 pm

Monday, Oct. 6 

(Erev Sukkot)

Tuesday, Oct. 7 

(First Day of Sukkot)

Wednesday, Oct. 8 

(Second Day of 

Sukkot)

 
 

YEAR ROUND SERVICES: 

Shahrit:   Sunday: 8:00 am; Mon, Thu: 6:15 am; Tue, Wed, Fri: 6:30 am 

Minha:  Sunday – Thursday: ~25 min before Sunset 

Shabbat:  Friday:  Minha & Kabbalat Shabbat: at candle lighting time or 6:30 pm, whichever is earliest. 

  Saturday:  Shahrit 8:30 am; Minha 90 min before Havdallah (Mar-Oct), Right after Kiddush (Nov-Feb) 

 

Please email info@sephardic-newton.org if you want to receive our weekly announcements by email. 

 

                    Our services and events are accessible to people with disabilities.  


